SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
1A
TJOEN CAMILLE
886334G
YZEURE
PFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 10 10 30 178
8 9 8 8 25 203
9 10 8 8 26 229
10 10 9 8 27 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 9 8 27 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 9 9 9 27 145
7 9 9 9 27 172
8 10 9 9 28 200
9 9 8 7 24 224
10 9 8 6 23 247
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 503

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
1B
MEGRET LOLA
8755637
RIOM
PFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 7 27 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 8 7 1 16 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 10 10 4 24 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 10 9 9 28 246
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 9 9 27 47
3 10 8 3 21 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 10 9 9 28 225
10 9 9 9 27 252
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
1C
OEHL OCEANE
942670S
ANNEMASSE
PFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 9 7 7 23 89
5 9 9 6 24 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 9 8 5 22 159
8 8 7 3 18 177
9 10 9 8 27 204
10 8 8 7 23 227
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 6 21 46
3 8 6 4 18 64
4 9 8 5 22 86
5 8 6 5 19 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 7 6 6 19 146
8 9 8 7 24 170
9 9 7 6 22 192
10 9 8 4 21 213
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 440

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
2A
SALTEL GUILLEM
928539G
RIOM
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 7 6 20 43
3 9 4 M 13 56
4 7 6 5 18 74
5 9 8 3 20 94
6 10 9 8 27 121
7 10 6 3 19 140
8 7 5 5 17 157
9 10 10 8 28 185
10 8 8 2 18 203
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 7 5 2 14 33
3 10 9 8 27 60
4 10 8 6 24 84
5 8 7 4 19 103
6 8 7 1 16 119
7 10 7 1 18 137
8 10 9 8 27 164
9 9 7 6 22 186
10 8 7 7 22 208
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Serie 2: 208
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 411

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
2B
AUGRIS POGLIANI CONSTANT
924214F
RIOM
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 8 7 5 20 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 9 9 9 27 144
7 8 7 7 22 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 10 8 7 25 220
10 10 9 7 26 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 9 8 26 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 10 10 6 26 225
10 9 7 7 23 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
2C
RICHARD JULES
938255T
LYON 9EME
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 7 7 3 17 68
4 10 7 6 23 91
5 9 4 4 17 108
6 8 6 1 15 123
7 9 3 2 14 137
8 8 8 4 20 157
9 8 6 5 19 176
10 10 10 7 27 203
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 6 4 M 10 54
4 9 7 4 20 74
5 6 5 3 14 88
6 9 9 8 26 114
7 10 8 8 26 140
8 9 9 6 24 164
9 10 7 4 21 185
10 9 5 4 18 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 203
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 406

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
3A
VELUIRE JULES
924193H
VILLEREST
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 M 14 39
3 9 9 8 26 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 10 8 4 22 109
6 10 8 6 24 133
7 10 9 7 26 159
8 8 5 3 16 175
9 9 8 8 25 200
10 8 8 6 22 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 10 6 5 21 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 8 7 5 20 112
6 7 7 6 20 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 8 7 7 22 179
9 8 8 7 23 202
10 8 8 6 22 224
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 446

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
3B
MKIRI RAYANE
952954V
ST BEAUZIRE
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 10 7 4 21 38
3 10 9 M 19 57
4 7 3 1 11 68
5 7 7 2 16 84
6 4 4 4 12 96
7 5 4 M 9 105
8 6 4 1 11 116
9 9 7 6 22 138
10 7 2 1 10 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 1 17 36
3 8 6 4 18 54
4 8 7 7 22 76
5 7 7 6 20 96
6 8 7 6 21 117
7 9 7 6 22 139
8 9 8 4 21 160
9 5 4 2 11 171
10 10 8 6 24 195
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 195
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 343

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
3C
FOUILLER JUAN
952662C
VILLEREST
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 5 3 1 9 54
4 6 5 M 11 65
5 7 7 6 20 85
6 6 3 1 10 95
7 3 3 M 6 101
8 8 7 7 22 123
9 7 5 3 15 138
10 8 8 M 16 154
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 2 2 M 4 48
4 9 8 7 24 /72
5 7 4 M 11 83
6 8 6 5 19 102
7 10 9 2 21 123
8 9 4 M 13 136
9 9 5 M 14 150
10 9 7 6 22 172
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 172
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 326

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
4A
YOUA PAO CAMILLE
937965C
GRENOBLE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 10 6 26 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 9 8 6 23 230
10 9 9 6 24 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 8 6 23 148
7 10 9 M 19 167
8 10 9 8 27 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 10 9 8 27 247
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
4B
BEAUDOT SALOME
931973P
ST POURCAIN SUR SIOULE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 M M 10 137
7 10 9 9 28 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 10 8 6 24 215
10 10 10 7 27 242
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 M 19 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 10 9 M 19 161
8 10 9 8 27 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 10 10 9 29 242
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 484

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
4C
ERRAHMOUNI SIHAM
858510N
RIOM
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 M 18 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 8 8 7 23 87
5 8 7 M 15 102
6 8 8 M 16 118
7 8 8 8 24 142
8 10 8 7 25 167
9 9 9 6 24 191
10 10 9 7 26 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 6 6 M 12 32
3 10 9 8 27 59
4 9 6 M 15 74
5 10 10 10 30 104
6 10 9 7 26 130
7 10 9 9 28 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 9 8 6 23 207
10 10 9 7 26 233
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 450

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
5A
BOSCH ZOE
941577D
ANNEMASSE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 M M 7 30
3 7 6 M 13 43
4 8 7 M 15 58
5 9 8 6 23 81
6 9 8 7 24 105
7 10 8 6 24 129
8 10 7 7 24 153
9 8 7 M 15 168
10 10 8 7 25 193
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 6 M 13 36
3 10 6 M 16 52
4 7 M M 7 59
5 9 6 M 15 74
6 9 8 6 23 97
7 8 8 7 23 120
8 9 9 6 24 144
9 10 9 9 28 172
10 8 6 M 14 186
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 186
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 379

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
5B
COUET GUILLEMETTE
947601B
RIOM
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 8 6 M 14 64
4 7 M M 7 71
5 10 9 8 27 98
6 8 7 M 15 113
7 6 M M 6 119
8 6 M M 6 125
9 10 9 9 28 153
10 10 9 6 25 178
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 178
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 9 8 M 17 54
4 8 7 M 15 69
5 7 6 6 19 88
6 9 7 M 16 104
7 9 9 8 26 130
8 9 9 7 25 155
9 8 7 M 15 170
10 8 M M 8 178
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 178
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 356

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
5C
BAUMET MARGOT
935199W
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 7 6 M 13 30
3 7 7 6 20 50
4 8 8 7 23 73
5 7 7 M 14 87
6 10 8 6 24 111
7 10 9 6 25 136
8 9 8 8 25 161
9 9 7 7 23 184
10 10 8 6 24 208
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 M 15 39
3 8 7 M 15 54
4 9 6 M 15 69
5 7 7 M 14 83
6 10 8 7 25 108
7 6 M M 6 114
8 10 9 7 26 140
9 6 6 6 18 158
10 7 7 M 14 172
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2 172
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 380

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
6A
POMARAT ALEX
916363X
RIOM
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 8 6 M 14 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 10 9 29 205
9 10 8 8 26 231
10 9 9 7 25 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 10 10 30 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 10 9 6 25 180
8 10 10 7 27 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 7 6 23 258
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 18 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
6B
CHAVANON QUENTIN
887434C
ST PRIEST
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 9 9 9 27 265
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 7 7 23 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 9 9 8 26 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 17 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 532

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
6C
FERNANDEZ ULLOA LOUIS
902447W
CHAMALIERES
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 9 M 18 115
6 10 9 9 28 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 10 8 8 26 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 8 8 7 23 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 6 25 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 259
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
6D
MARIETTAZ GUILLAUME
907311H
BERNEX
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 8 7 M 15 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 8 7 6 21 102
6 8 7 M 15 117
7 8 7 6 21 138
8 9 9 6 24 162
9 8 7 7 22 184
10 7 7 6 20 204
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 6 M 14 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 9 9 9 27 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 9 9 7 25 139
7 10 10 9 29 168
8 10 8 8 26 194
9 10 9 7 26 220
10 8 7 6 21 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 241
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 445

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
7A
CHOMETTE KILLIAN
892235W
ARTONNE - SAINT MYON
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 9 9 7 25 184
8 8 6 M 14 198
9 9 9 6 24 222
10 9 8 7 24 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 10 8 7 25 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
/B
MORINEAU LOIS
899288M
MARCY LETOILE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 7 7 23 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 10 7 6 23 167
8 10 10 9 29 196
9 10 9 9 28 224
10 9 9 6 24 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 7 25 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 10 8 7 25 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 10 8 28 144
7 9 7 M 16 160
8 10 10 8 28 188
9 10 8 6 24 212
10 9 8 6 23 235
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 235
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 483

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
7D
POUTEAU OSCAR
923363F
MIREFLEURS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 9 8 M 17 61
4 9 7 7 23 84
5 8 7 6 21 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 7 M M 7 135
8 9 9 7 25 160
9 6 M M 6 166
10 6 M M 6 172
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 7 M 16 29
3 9 7 M 16 45
4 6 M M 6 51
5 10 10 10 30 81
6 10 7 7 24 105
7 9 8 8 25 130
8 9 8 M 17 147
9 10 7 6 23 170
10 9 7 M 16 186
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 186
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 358

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
8A
PERONNET ABEL
934585D
LEZOUX
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 7 M 14 37
3 7 6 M 13 50
4 8 7 M 15 65
5 9 8 6 23 88
6 8 6 M 14 102
7 10 7 M 17 119
8 9 6 M 15 134
9 9 8 M 17 151
10 9 6 6 21 172
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 7 M 14 37
3 10 9 7 26 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 9 6 M 15 101
6 7 7 7 21 122
7 9 7 6 22 144
8 9 8 7 24 168
9 10 8 7 25 193
10 8 7 M 15 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 208
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 380

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
8B
GINHOUX - ESCOR GERMAIN
920610N
YSSINGEAUX
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 10 9 6 25 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 7 7 6 20 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 10 8 8 26 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 9 9 8 26 251
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 9 9 M 18 114
6 10 10 7 27 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 497

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
8C
COCHETEUX ENYS
941015T
TARARE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 7 6 M 13 112
6 10 10 7 27 139
7 10 M M 10 149
8 8 7 7 22 171
9 8 7 7 22 193
10 10 10 7 27 220
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 6 25 72
4 9 8 M 17 89
5 10 8 7 25 114
6 10 9 6 25 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 10 8 M 18 207
10 9 8 8 25 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 11 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 452

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
8D
RAYMOND LENNY
948053T
ARTONNE - SAINT MYON
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 7 6 M 13 29
3 8 8 7 23 52
4 9 9 M 18 70
5 8 7 6 21 91
6 10 9 7 26 117
7 6 M M 6 123
8 8 8 6 22 145
9 9 9 M 18 163
10 9 7 M 16 179
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 8 6 23 32
3 10 7 6 23 55
4 7 M M 7 62
5 10 9 7 26 88
6 7 7 6 20 108
7 9 7 M 16 124
8 8 8 M 16 140
9 9 8 6 23 163
10 9 8 M 17 180
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 180
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 359

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
9A
GIRAUD AXEL
884702H
MONISTROL SUR LOIRE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 M M 9 15
3 7 M M 7 22
4 8 M M 8 30
5 7 6 M 13 43
6 M M M 0 43
7 M M M 0 43
8 9 6 M 15 58
9 6 M M 6 64
10 7 6 6 19 83
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 83
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 M M 9 31
3 7 7 M 14 45
4 7 M M 7 52
5 8 7 M 15 67
6 7 6 M 13 80
7 9 M M 9 89
8 7 M M 7 96
9 8 6 M 14 110
10 8 7 M 15 125
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 125
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: pA]

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
9B
JOANNIN ALAIN
9327647
TARARE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 M 18 43
3 6 6 M 12 55
4 9 9 6 24 79
5 7 6 M 13 92
6 8 7 6 21 113
7 9 8 7 24 137
8 9 8 8 25 162
9 9 7 6 22 184
10 10 10 9 29 213
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 8 7 M 15 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 9 8 M 17 134
7 9 M M 9 143
8 10 10 8 28 171
9 8 8 7 23 194
10 9 7 6 22 216
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 216
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 429

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
9C
SEKITA WAEL
936345S
YZEURE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 M 17 38
3 8 7 M 15 53
4 9 9 6 24 77
5 9 8 6 23 100
6 9 9 8 26 126
7 10 9 8 27 153
8 10 9 8 27 180
9 9 9 8 26 206
10 10 9 9 28 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 7 M M 7 59
4 10 7 7 24 83
5 9 8 7 24 107
6 10 9 8 27 134
7 9 7 M 16 150
8 10 9 M 19 169
9 9 8 M 17 186
10 10 8 6 24 210
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 210
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 444

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
10A
ABATE ENZO
935617A
UNIEUX
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 10 7 7 24 90
5 10 8 M 18 108
6 9 9 6 24 132
7 10 6 M 16 148
8 8 8 8 24 172
9 8 8 6 22 194
10 9 7 7 23 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 M 18 38
3 10 8 7 25 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 8 8 7 23 135
7 10 10 7 27 162
8 8 6 M 14 176
9 10 8 7 25 201
10 10 8 7 25 226
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 226
Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 443

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
10B
LASSUS LUCAS
957059G
PREVESSIN-MOENS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 6 M 15 36
3 7 M M 7 43
4 10 7 M 17 60
5 9 9 6 24 84
6 9 7 7 23 107
7 10 7 M 17 124
8 8 6 6 20 144
9 10 9 7 26 170
10 7 7 6 20 190
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 8 M 17 33
3 7 6 M 13 46
4 10 9 M 19 65
5 8 7 7 22 87
6 7 7 M 14 101
7 9 6 M 15 116
8 9 6 6 21 137
9 8 M M 8 145
10 10 8 6 24 169
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 169
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 359

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
10C
DESCHANEL TIMEO
952110C
VILLEREST
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 6 M 14 27
3 8 M M 8 35
4 9 6 M 15 50
5 8 7 M 15 65
6 9 6 M 15 80
7 6 M M 6 86
8 8 7 6 21 107
9 8 7 M 15 122
10 8 7 6 21 143
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 6 6 M 12 18
3 7 7 M 14 32
4 7 6 M 13 45
5 9 7 M 16 61
6 6 M M 6 67
7 9 8 M 17 84
8 M M M 0 84
9 8 7 M 15 99
10 M M M 0 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 99
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 242

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
11A
MARANON OCEANE
915509U
PORTES LES VALENCE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 9 9 8 26 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 282
Total 10 26 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 558

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
11B
CIPRIANI VICTORIA
952362B
RIOM
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 8 8 26 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 279
Total 10 31 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 562

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
11C
FERNANDES SARA
889981W
RIOM
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 8 8 26 218
9 10 10 10 30 248
10 10 8 8 26 274
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 10 30 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 8 8 25 246
10 9 9 8 26 272
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 272
Total 10 20 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 546

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
11D
RAYMOND LOUANE
900602R
ARTONNE - SAINT MYON
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 M M 9 33
3 10 7 7 24 57
4 10 10 7 27 84
5 10 9 9 28 112
6 10 9 9 28 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 8 8 7 23 188
9 9 9 8 26 214
10 10 9 8 27 241
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 8 7 M 15 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 9 8 6 23 256
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 497

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
12A
GERENTES ORANE
867761U
YSSINGEAUX
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 M 19 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 10 10 10 30 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 8 26 269
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 542

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
12B
LEROUX MELANIE
869995X
BERNEX
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 8 7 25 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 9 9 7 25 269
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 8 27 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 10 9 8 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 282
Total 10 23 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
12C
GRIVOT MARIE
851265N
SLCTA
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 10 10 30 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 10 9 29 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 8 M 17 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 10 9 29 211
9 10 10 8 28 239
10 10 8 8 26 265
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 265
Total 10 23 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
13A
ROLLY ALIZEE
852134H
SLCTA
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 8 8 8 24 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 M 19 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 8 8 8 24 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 9 M 19 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 10 9 9 28 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 10 9 7 26 247
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 503

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
13B
CORDEAU AMELIE
832055H
ANNEMASSE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 10 7 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 10 30 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
7 10 9 6 25 182
8 10 8 7 25 207
9 10 8 8 26 233
10 9 9 7 25 258
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 258
Total 10 20 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 532

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
13C
REDERSDORFF MORGANE
878751P
YZEURE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 10 8 28 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 10 8 8 26 207
9 10 10 9 29 236
10 9 9 7 25 261
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 7 7 23 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 267
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
14A
RIOU-HABERER ELIOT
814342E
CHAPONOST
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 8 28 282
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 6 25 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 10 10 M 20 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 10 10 10 30 272
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 272
Total 10 31 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
14B
SOTON KYLIAN
878624B
SATILLIEU
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 10 30 119
5 9 9 9 27 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 10 30 292
Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 8 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 283
Total 10 37 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
14C
BONNET-OGNIER FLAVIEN
829313C
RIOM
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 8 26 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 8 26 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 10 10 9 29 278
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 24 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
14D
GARCEAU MAXIME
867052Y
RIOM
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 10 10 30 283
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 283
Total 10 33 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 566

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
15A
POURADIER DORIAN
859770H
ARTONNE - SAINT MYON
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 8 8 8 24 180
8 10 7 7 24 204
9 10 10 10 30 234
10 9 9 8 26 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 10 10 8 28 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 267
Total 10 15 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
15B
BACQUENOIS GABRIEL
876957P
ANNONAY
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 7 27 277
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 7 M 17 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 10 8 8 26 262
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 262
Total 10 20 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
15C
MONROCHE HUGO
885723T
CHATEL GUYON
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 7 6 M 13 31
3 9 8 7 24 55
4 8 8 6 22 77
5 9 8 M 17 94
6 10 8 8 26 120
7 10 9 8 27 147
8 7 7 M 14 161
9 10 8 6 24 185
10 10 9 8 27 212
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 10 10 9 29 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 10 9 7 26 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 256
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
15D
GOUALCH FRANCK
846643P
YZEURE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 8 8 26 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 6 21 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 10 10 30 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 267
Total 10 18 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 537

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
16A
VERDIER-GORCIAS LEO
852275L
RIOM
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 8 26 274
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 8 25 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 10 8 28 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 9 9 9 27 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 19 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 546

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
16B
CUOQ CORENTIN
893961X
LAPTE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
7 8 8 8 24 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 9 8 8 25 232
10 10 9 9 28 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 9 8 8 25 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 9 9 9 27 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 268
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
16C
MARCON TAO
8749657
ESPALY ST MARCEL
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 8 7 25 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 10 8 28 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 8 7 7 22 204
9 10 9 8 27 231
10 9 9 7 25 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 256
Total 10 15 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
16D
FAVRE-NICOLIN MARIUS
894213W
RIVES
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 10 30 223
9 9 9 8 26 249
10 10 9 7 26 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 8 27 170
7 9 8 M 17 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 10 10 30 243
10 9 9 8 26 269
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 25 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
17A
FERRANDON MATEO
930566K
VILLEFRANCHE DALLIER
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 10 10 30 139
6 10 9 7 26 165
7 10 8 8 26 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 7 25 243
10 10 10 9 29 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 8 8 25 191
8 9 9 7 25 216
9 10 8 8 26 242
10 10 10 9 29 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 271
Total 10 20 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
17B
POTHIER THOMAS
888660K
VILLEFONTAINE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 7 6 23 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 9 7 25 235
10 9 9 7 25 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 10 M M 10 57
4 10 10 9 29 86
5 10 9 7 26 112
6 10 9 8 27 139
7 8 8 8 24 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 10 9 6 25 243
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 503

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
17C
VASSELON BASTIEN
866014V
LYON 8EME
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 8 8 M 16 58
4 10 10 6 26 84
5 10 10 6 26 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
7 10 10 9 29 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 10 9 9 28 223
10 10 8 6 24 247
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 8 7 25 159
7 9 9 M 18 177
8 10 10 7 27 204
9 9 8 6 23 227
10 9 9 9 27 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 254
Total 10 17 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 501

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
17D
CASEY RAMI
882852X
PREVESSIN-MOENS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 8 7 25 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 10 8 8 26 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 10 9 6 25 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 10 8 M 18 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
8 8 8 7 23 183
9 10 9 M 19 202
10 9 8 8 25 227
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 227
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 481

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
18A
BONNET VICTOR
8930897
ANNEMASSE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 10 10 30 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 8 6 24 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 9 9 8 26 262
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 6 M 16 204
9 9 8 6 23 227
10 9 9 9 27 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 254
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 516

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
18B
MAZOYER AMAURY
894596M
THONON LES BAINS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 8 27 141
6 9 9 8 26 167
7 9 8 8 25 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 8 8 25 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 7 25 243
10 10 8 7 25 268
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 268
Total 10 17 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
18C
GRANGIER NOA
923868E
SAINT CHAMOND
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 10 10 8 28 177
8 9 8 8 25 202
9 10 10 10 30 232
10 10 8 6 24 256
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 8 27 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 9 8 6 23 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 8 8 26 247
10 10 8 7 25 272
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 20 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
19A
BAUMET REMI
920194L
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 9 9 9 27 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 7 M 16 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 9 9 27 242
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 8 8 7 23 127
6 8 8 7 23 150
7 10 8 8 26 176
8 10 10 9 29 205
9 6 M M 6 211
10 10 9 8 27 238
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 480

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
19B
BERTIN HUGO
925664G
CHATEL GUYON
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 10 9 7 26 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 10 10 9 29 259
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 7 M 17 96
5 9 7 7 23 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 7 6 22 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 9 9 7 25 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 502

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
19C
CHATELARD ADRIEN
874319X
VILLEREST
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 10 9 8 27 42
3 7 6 M 13 55
4 9 8 7 24 /9
5 10 9 M 19 98
6 8 6 6 20 118
7 10 7 7 24 142
8 10 9 6 25 167
9 9 9 8 26 193
10 10 9 8 27 220
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 7 7 7 21 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 8 7 M 15 89
5 10 10 9 29 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 8 8 26 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 10 9 7 26 251
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 251
Total 10 14 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
20A
PICARD LEO
934608D
PREVESSIN-MOENS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 10 9 M 19 119
6 10 10 6 26 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 9 9 7 25 196
9 10 8 7 25 221
10 10 9 8 27 248
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 10 8 28 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 8 8 8 24 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 8 8 7 23 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 9 9 9 27 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 506

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
20B
COUET VALENTIN
9163657
RIOM
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 7 7 24 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 10 7 M 17 161
8 9 8 6 23 184
9 9 7 7 23 207
10 10 9 7 26 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 7 M 16 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 9 8 M 17 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 8 M 17 201
10 9 9 7 25 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
20C
SANCHEZ HUGO
894522G
MONISTROL SUR LOIRE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 6 6 19 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 10 9 M 19 113
6 10 10 6 26 139
7 7 7 6 20 159
8 10 10 9 29 188
9 8 6 6 20 208
10 10 9 8 27 235
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 7 24 37
3 10 9 9 28 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 10 8 8 26 119
6 9 8 6 23 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 9 8 8 25 216
10 10 9 9 28 244
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 244
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 479

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
21A
ALLARD ALICIA
814762L
MONESTIER DE CLERMONT
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 M 16 36
3 10 7 7 24 60
4 8 6 M 14 74
5 9 9 8 26 100
6 9 8 7 24 124
7 9 8 6 23 147
8 8 8 6 22 169
9 8 6 6 20 189
10 10 M M 10 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 7 6 6 19 90
5 10 7 M 17 107
6 9 8 6 23 130
7 7 6 M 13 143
8 8 7 6 21 164
9 8 8 7 23 187
10 10 9 M 19 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 405

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
21B
CURIEUX ISAURE
940782P
DARDILLY
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 8 25 38
3 7 7 M 14 52
4 8 8 8 24 76
5 9 8 6 23 99
6 7 M M 7 106
7 8 7 7 22 128
8 9 8 7 24 152
9 7 7 M 14 166
10 8 8 M 16 182
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 6 M 15 62
4 7 6 6 19 81
5 9 6 M 15 96
6 9 8 6 23 119
7 8 6 6 20 139
8 10 9 9 28 167
9 10 8 8 26 193
10 9 9 8 26 219
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 219
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 401

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
22A
KERROS MATEO
841146P
MONESTIER DE CLERMONT
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 7 7 7 21 68
4 10 7 7 24 92
5 9 9 6 24 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 10 10 7 27 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 9 9 9 27 218
10 9 8 7 24 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 7 7 7 21 99
5 9 8 M 17 116
6 7 M M 7 123
7 8 7 6 21 144
8 10 10 9 29 173
9 8 7 M 15 188
10 9 9 7 25 213
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 455

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
22B
NOVELLINO BENJAMIN
942738R
PORTES LES VALENCE
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 9 8 M 17 61
4 10 8 7 25 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 7 6 M 13 122
7 10 8 7 25 147
8 9 7 6 22 169
9 10 9 M 19 188
10 7 M M 7 195
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 7 7 M 14 27
3 9 8 6 23 50
4 10 9 8 27 77
5 9 9 6 24 101
6 8 6 M 14 115
7 8 M M 8 123
8 9 7 6 22 145
9 10 9 M 19 164
10 9 8 6 23 187
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 187
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 382

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
22C
PHILY LEO
926289L
IRIGNY
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 7 M 16 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 9 M M 9 67
5 7 7 M 14 81
6 9 9 8 26 107
7 7 7 6 20 127
8 9 7 7 23 150
9 7 M M 7 157
10 9 9 6 24 181
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 7 M 17 32
3 9 7 6 22 54
4 8 6 M 14 68
5 9 7 7 23 91
6 6 M M 6 97
7 9 8 7 24 121
8 9 8 7 24 145
9 7 6 M 13 158
10 9 9 M 18 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 176
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 357

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SSE - Championnat Régional Jeunes S
09 et 10 février 2019

DEPART 1
22D
RIQUELME MATHIEU
873761R
MONESTIER DE CLERMONT
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 6 6 21 35
3 6 M M 6 41
4 8 M M 8 49
5 8 M M 8 57
6 7 M M 7 64
7 7 6 M 13 77
8 7 7 6 20 97
9 9 8 8 25 122
10 9 8 8 25 147
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 8 7 6 21 35
3 10 8 M 18 53
4 8 8 M 16 69
5 10 8 M 18 87
6 9 6 M 15 102
7 8 7 M 15 117
8 8 7 6 21 138
9 7 6 M 13 151
10 6 6 M 12 163
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 163
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 310

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







